
HOT DRINKS

MENU

Red Velvet Latte $3.5

Salted Caramel Latte $3.5$3.3

Matcha Latte $4.3$3.4

Spanish Latte Latte $3.8$3.4

Macchiato Latte $3.8$3.4

Salted Caramel Latte $3.8$3.4

Picolo

$3.5

$2.7

Caramel Macchiato $3.8

Hot Chocolate $4.45$3.95

Hot Chocolate Panna $4.9$3.8

Tea $1.75

Caramel Latte $3.8

Toffee Nuts Latte $3.3$3

Vanilla Latte $3.8$3.4

Crème Brûlée Latte $3.6$3.3

Latte $3.55$3.25

$3.4

Cappuccino $3.35$3 

Mochaccino $3.9$3.5

Toffee Nuts $3.9$3.6

Single Double

8oz 12oz

Espresso $1.77 $2.25

V60 $4.25

Americano $2.95$2.75

Cortado $2.95$2.7

Macchiato $2.8$2.5

8oz 12oz

COLD DRINKS

Matcha Frappe $4.4$3.9

Bounty Frappe $4.4$3.9

Crème Brûlée Frappe $4.4$3.9

Salted Caramel Frappe $4.4$3.9

Coconut Frappe $4.4$3.9

400 ml 500 ml

FRAPPE

Vanilla Frappe $4.4

Caramel Frappe $4.4

$3.9

$3.9

Mocha Frappe $4.4$3.9

Toffee Nuts Frappe $4.4$3.9



MILK SHAKES

Red Velvet $4.9$4.5

Bubble Gum $4.9 $4.5

Caramel $4.7$4.3

Lotus $4.8$4.4

Toffee $4.7$4.3

Piña Colada $4.7$4.3

400 ml 500 ml

Vanilla $4.5

Chocolate $4.7

$4.2

$4.3

Strawberry $4.5$4.2

Cookies & Cream $4.8$4.4

400 ml 500 ml

ICED TEA

Mix Berries $3.4$2.9

Tea $3.4$2.9

Apple $3.4

Kiwi $3.4$2.9

Passion $3.4$2.9

Peach $3.4

$2.9

$2.9

Lemon $3.4$2.9

Mango $3.4$2.9

ICED COFFEE

400 ml 500 ml

Iced Latte $3.55

Iced Americano $3

$3.25

$2.75

Iced Salted Caramel $4.1$3.8

Iced Toffee Nuts $4.1$3.8

Iced White Mocha $4.4 $4

Iced Coconut $4.1 $3.8 

Iced Crème Brûlée $4.1$3.8

Iced Vanilla Latte $3.6$3.3

Iced Caramel Latte $4.1$3.8

Iced Spanish Latte $4.1 $3.8

Iced Mocha Latte $4.4 $4

REFRESHERS

400 ml 500 ml

Deen’s Blue $3.95

Passion Infusion $3.95

$3.6

$3.6

Red Diamonds $3.9$3.6

Rose Royal $3.95$3.6

Minted Lemonade $3.3$3

Deen’s Waves $3.95$3.6

Green Deen’s $3.95$3.6

Strawberry-Lavender $3.95$3.6

Sunset $3.95$3.6



Sparkling Water

Water

$1.75

$0.55

Passion Fruit $4.4$3.9

400 ml 500 ml

SMOOTHIES

Mango $4.4

Strawberry $4.4

$3.9

$3.9

Peach $4.4$3.9

SNACKS

Chicken Sandwich......................... $5.55

Tuna Sandwich............................... $5.55

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich.......... $5.55

Cheese Sandwich.......................... $5.55

Crab Salad...................................... $8.8

Tuna Pasta Salad........................... $8.8

Chicken Caesar Salad................... $8.8

Almond Croissant......................... $4.5

Chocolate Croissant...................... $3.5

Olive Croissant............................... $3

Zaatar Croissant............................ $2.77

Cheese Croissant........................... $3.5

DESSERTS

Brownie......................................... $3.5

Muffin............................................ $3.5

Glazed Donuts............................. $2.7

Filled Donuts................................ $3

Filled Chocolate Cookies............ $2.8

Filled Vanilla Cookies.................. $2.8

Red Velvet Cookies...................... $2.9

Chocolate Cookies....................... $2.9

Vanilla Cookies............................. $2.9

Red Velvet Cake........................... $4.4

Cookies Cake................................ $3.9

Lemon Cake.................................. $3.8 

Honey Cake................................... $4.75

Chocolate Cake............................ $3.9

Bounty Cake................................. $3.8

Apple Cake................................... $3.6

Cheese Cake................................. $3.95

Carrot Cake................................... $3.9

Lazy Cake...................................... $3.7

Blueberry $4.4$3.9

ADDITIONS

Add Shot..................................... $0.75

Add Syrup................................... $0.75

Add Nestle................................. $0.75

Add Cream................................. $0.75

Add  Marshmallow.................... $0.75

Sour Apple $4.4$3.9


